
3165 Pacific Hwy.
San Diego, CA 92101San Diego Unified Port District

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12018-0532 Name:

Status:Type: Action Item Agenda Ready

File created: In control:11/27/2018 Board of Port Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:1/16/2019

Title: WETLAND MITIGATION BANK AT POND 20, SOUTH SAN DIEGO BAY

A) PRESENTATION AND UPDATE ON THE ENTITLEMENT PROCESS
B) RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING AMENDMENT #3 TO THE AGREEMENT WITH GREAT
ECOLOGY TO SUPPORT THE DEVELOPMENT OF A MITIGATION BANK AT POND 20 IN THE
AMOUNT OF $164,500 TO ASSESS HYDRODYNAMICS IN COORDINATION WITH AN ADJACENT
RESTORATION PROJECT ON REFUGE LAND, PROVIDE SEA LEVEL RISE AND HYDRUALIC
MODELING, AND PREPARE A DESIGN ALTERNATIVE FOR A NEW TOTAL NOT TO EXCEED
$857,220. FUNDING FOR FISCAL YEAR 2019 IS BUDGETED

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 10. 2018-0532 Attachment A, 2. 10. 2018-0532 Attachment B, 3. 10. 2018-0532 Attachment C, 4.
10. 2018-0532 Attachment D, 5. 10. 2018-0532 Attachment E, 6. 10. 2018-0532 Attachment F, 7. 10.
2018-0532 Attachment G, 8. 10. 2018-0532 Draft Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedBoard of Port Commissioners1/16/2019 1 Pass

San Diego Unified Port District Printed on 4/29/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

